

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 9236/2013

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAGOPALA RAO(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9238/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9237/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9279/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9280/2013 (IV-A)

Date : 19-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bharti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Advocate for the appellants has been designated and as of now appellant is not being represented. For further orders, place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG