

ITEM NO. 1

(REVISED)
COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 9236/2013

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAGOPALA RAO(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9238/2013

C.A. No. 9237/2013

C.A. No. 9279/2013

C.A. No. 9280/2013

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mrs. Bharti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharwka, Adv.
Ms. Anu Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice for making alternative arrangement to the
appellants, returnable within four weeks.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 9236/2013

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAGOPALA RAO(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9238/2013

C.A. No. 9237/2013

C.A. No. 9279/2013

C.A. No. 9280/2013

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mrs. Bharti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharwka, Adv.
Ms. Anu Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the appellants, returnable within four
weeks.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER