

ITEM NO.2, 2.1-2.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 9236/2013

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAGOPALA RAO(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9238/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9237/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9279/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9280/2013 (IV-A)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 02-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR ]  
] ]  
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR ]  
]NP  
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR ]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the parties to  
file the Statement of case.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Branch Officer