

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9236/2013

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJAGOPALA RAO(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9238/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9237/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9279/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9280/2013 (IV-A)

Date : 01-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant states that he will file
memo of appearance within a week.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER